

**County Local Hot Mix Asphalt Paving 2nd Letting  
4793,4794,and 4800**

PROJECTS	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving		Rieth - Riley	
LH 4793	HMA 13A, Mod	3,100	Ton	57.77	179,087.00	68.00	210,800.00
LH 4793	Shoulder, CL II, LM	400	Cyd	16.50	6,600.00	16.50	6,600.00
LH 4793	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	50	Cyd	32.00	1,600.00	32.00	1,600.00
LH 4793	Restoration	200	Syd	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00
LH 4793	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
LH 4793	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	16.50	1,650.00	16.50	1,650.00
LH 4793	Pavement Rem, Mod	15	Syd	50.00	750.00	50.00	750.00
LH 4793	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	8.00	2,000.00	12.00	3,000.00
LH 4793	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	16,500	Ft	0.07	1,155.00	0.20	3,300.00
LH 4793	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,500	Ft	0.07	455.00	0.20	1,300.00
LH 4793	Pavement Marking, Temporary	83	Sta	5.00	415.00	4.00	332.00
LH 4793	Flag Control	1	LS	4,800.00	4,800.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
LH 4793	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,300.00	4,300.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
	subtotal				206,312.00		244,832.00
LH 4794	HMA 13A, Mod	1950	Ton	59.78	116,571.00	69.00	134,550.00
LH 4794	Shoulder, CL II, LM	450	Cyd	16.50	7,425.00	16.50	7,425.00
LH 4794	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	16.50	1,650.00	16.50	1,650.00
LH 4794	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
LH 4794	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	275	Syd	8.00	2,200.00	12.00	3,300.00
LH 4794	Pavement Rem, Mod	10	Syd	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00
LH 4794	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4,600	Ft	0.07	322.00	0.25	1,150.00
LH 4794	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	5.00	265.00	5.00	265.00
LH 4794	Flag Control	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
LH 4794	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,250.00	4,250.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
	subtotal				140,183.00		163,340.00
	<b>Total Manlius Township</b>				<b>346,495.00</b>		<b>408,172.00</b>
LH 4800	HMA 13A, Mod	1550	Ton	69.00	106,950.00	61.00	94,550.00
LH 4800	Shoulder CI II, LM	250	Cyd	16.50	4,125.00	16.50	4,125.00
LH 4800	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	16.50	825.00	16.50	825.00
LH 4800	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
LH 4800	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	17.00	10,200.00	14.50	8,700.00
LH 4800	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	50.00	2,500.00	50.00	2,500.00
LH 4800	Flag Control	1	LS	5,800.00	5,800.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
LH 4800	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	11,800.00	11,800.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
	<b>Total Otsego Township</b>				<b>144,700.00</b>		<b>146,200.00</b>